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SailNo
113540
102544
88950
104847
107446
102602

SailNo
17097
17088
12537

534
10877
1717

SailNo
6704
6446
6655
5751

HelmName
Jon Ped
Larry Robinson
Sam Robinson
Rich Arneson
Nadine Pinnell
Tawnya-Dhaun Fox

HelmName
Paul Von Stubbe
Joseph Gustafson
Cal Bridge
Rob Stevens
Shaun Roberts
Markus Springman
Paul Evenden

HelmName
Dave Wilder
Daniel Tarleton
Graham McGlashen
Dion Roseman

Jericho Catamaran Classic

Jericho Sailing Centre

Results are final as of 20:51 on June 22, 2015

H16 Class
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R6 R7
Alex Leblond 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jason 4 4 3 (7.0 DNC) 3 2
Craig 3 3 4 (7.0 DNC) 2 3
Miguel Arneson 2 2 2 2 (7.0DNF) 7.0DNC
Annoy Slabikowska 5 5 (70DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC
Craig Wallace (7.0 DNF) 6 70DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC
H18 Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Vanessa Von Stubbe 1 1 -2 1 1 1
Elmeri Hakkinen (7.0 DNF) 2 1 2 2 2
Cris Pomeroy 2 3 3 3 (7.0 DNC) 3
Rob Lorber 3 (70DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC
Paul Thiessen (70DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNF
Craig Ketchum (70DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 4
H17 Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
-1 1 1 1 1 1
3 2 2 2 2 (5.0 DNC)
2 3 3 3 (5.0 DNF) 5.0 DNC
4 4 4 4 3 (5.0 DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com
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